ER33 LB35 NPN - 03/29/2017 ER33 LB35 NPN - 03/29/2017

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 35

Introduced by Wishart, 27, Chairman Enrollment and Review

- 1. On page 1, line 7, after the first semicolon insert "to harmonize
- 2 provisions;".
- 3 2. On page 19, line 7, strike " (\underline{i}) " and insert " $(\underline{1})$ "; in line 9
- 4 strike "(ii)" and insert "(2)"; in line 10 strike "(iii)" and insert
- 5 "(3)" and strike "(iv)" and insert "(4)"; and in line 11 strike "(v)" and
- 6 insert "(5)".
- 7 3. On page 28, line 3 strike the new matter and insert "(1)"; and in
- 8 line 4 strike the new matter and insert "(2)".